
Civil Engineers
Qualifications received October 4, 2017
List valid until October 2019

Firm Address Phone Contact
1 ActiveWayz Engineering 7901 Oakport Street, Suite 4225 408-219-5678 Admas Zewdie

Oakland, CA  64621 admas@activewayz.engineering

2 Bellecci & Associates 2290 Diamond Blvd., Ste 100 925-685-4569 Frank Bellecci
Concord, CA  94520 frank@bellecci.com

3 BKF 1730 N. First Street, Suite 600 408-467-9100 Davis Richwood
San Jose, CA  95112 drichwood@bkf.com

4 CSG Consultants 3150 Almaden Expressway, #255 408-618-8300 Hatem Ahmed
San Jose, CA  95118 hatem@csgengr.com

5 HMH Engineers 1570 Oakland Rd. 408-487-2200 Jon Cacciotti
San Jose, CA  95131 jcacciotti@hmhca.com

6 Kimley Horn 100 West San Fernando Street, Suite 510-350-0215 Elbert Chang
San Jose, CA  95113 Elbert.chang@kimley-horn.com

7 Mott MacDonald 181 Metro Drive, Suite 510 408-572-8791 Glenn Ritter
San Jose, CA  95110 Glenn.ritter@mottmac.com

8 Pakpour Consulting Group, Inc 5776 Stoneridge Mall Rd., Suite 320 925-224-7717 Joubin Pakpour
Pleasanton, CA  94588 jpakpour@pcgengr.com

9 Pavement Engineering Inc. 3485 Sacramento Drive, Suite A 805-781-2265 Joseph Ririe
San Luis Obispo, CA  93401 joer@pavementengineering.com

10 RJA 8055 Camino Arroyo 408-848-0300 James Schul
Ruggeri-Jensen-Azar Gilroy, CA  95020 jschul@rja-gps.com

11 Sandis 1700 S. Winchester Blvd., Suite 200 408-636-0900 Chad Browning
Campbell, CA  95008 cbrowning@sandis.net

12 U&R 1630 Oakland Road, Suite A114 408-453-1222 Frank Rosenblum
Underwood & Rosenblum, Inc. San Jose, CA  95131 frank@uandr.com
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